Social Welfare Department Client Information System

Special Child Care Centre
Vacancy for the New School Year 2024-2025 (as at 28/02/2024)
FERgh S
2024 - 2025 FEEZEEER (E£2024402H28H )

Centre Centre Name Date Available No. of No. of case(s) as 1st | No. of case(s) as 2nd | No. of case(s) as 3rd
Code (Month/Year) | Vacancy(ies) loc. preference* loc. preference* loc. preference*
HLR SR SRV FHEt A AZEH ZE A H DAt RS —7ERE | DU O RS 8RR | DA Ry EsE =K
(R %) ISR (EES vesh SOESEEFES vqE SNSRI (EES =l
District: Eastern
Ml - &
(S015) HHS Wan Tsui Centre (SCCC Section)
PS015 st N e N 08/2024 42 133 21 17
R E IR Rk gl
(S048) TWGHs North Point Child Development Centre
PS048 (for English-speaking children) 08/2024 3 54 3 1
o e — e A0 A bl B e o (DA R B BB AN 2407 S T 8
District: Islands
HE - i S
(S025) HHS Tung Chung Centre (SCCC Section)
PS025 . N N 08/2024 12 38 12 3
R E AR U0 Rkl bidl)
(S041) BGCA “SAIL” Early Child Development Centre
(Tung Chung) (SCCC section)
PS041 S T L . . \ fpes 09/2024 31 15 22 0
A/ NERN Y TN REFEREOCRE) (B
415
District: Southern
s P
(S002) HHS Catherine Lo Centre (SCCC Section)
PS002 e 1 t 08/2024 45 66 22 17
R (R L)
(S007) SAHK Apleichau Pre-school Centre (SCCC
PS007 Section) 08/2024 12 26 6 2
AR A [ e R AR 20 G s (H FTRETRA) S rbrs)
(S026) Ebenezer Child Care Centre (SCCC Section)
(for visually impaired children)
PS026 NN N " N o S g o bt e 09/2024 3 10 0 0
LEA AU (HFERFIRGD S L) (RS Z 18 & T
2%
District: Wan Chai
HlE BT
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(S013) HHS Wan Chai Centre
PS013 . N 08/2024 24 67 71 19
] A I
(S028) HKCS Morrison Hill Child Development Centre
(SCCC Section)
PS028 ) = N 09/2024 22 25 32 31
A B R R R L SR B A L (FiRgh S
L)
District: Kwun Tong
Hi Bl
(S003) HHS Mary Wong Centre
PS003 N 08/2024 38 62 60 31
i e Y e S Ao AT
(S038) Heep Hong Society Lei Yue Mun Centre
PS038 (SCCC section) 08/2024 24 52 43 33
T S il e P A (CRETR A S e )
(S039) SAHK On Tai Pre-school Centre (SCCC
PS039 section) 08/2024 32 61 36 33
IR AR e 2 e rs CRRRA S 0L
District: Tseung Kwan O
s o EL
(D001) HKSD Sheung Tak Child Care Centre (for
hearing impaired children)
PDO001 . - e e L, N £ o p 08/2024 4 7 1 0
TR RIS M L) 7 O (R EEE Az iR BT
54
(S023) HHS Chan Chung Hon Centre
PS023 s N 08/2024 32 45 55 34
S e e sl
S030) HHS Yu Ming Centre (SCCC Section)
PS030 ( RN NP R 08/2024 23 53 39 43
e 0 (Rekgh i dly)
S044) HHS Yung Ming Centre (SCCC section)
PS044 ( 2 N N 08/2024 29 52 35 40
e g L CRIERAD L)
District: Wong Tai Sin
s A
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Centre
Code

0SS

Centre Name

SEA

Date Available
(Month/Year)

THEF A AZH
(H/ %)

No. of
Vacancy(ies)

ZEfR I H

No. of case(s) as 1st
loc. preference*

DU 0 B 55—
GOESERI[HES (S

No. of case(s) as 2nd
loc. preference*

DN e Sl S
SOESER(FES (Sl

No. of case(s) as 3rd
loc. preference*

DU 0 B 5 =58
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PS008

(S008) SAHK Wang Tau Hom Pre-school Centre
7 e M R T e T R 40 e e

08/2024

34

48

43

39

PS018

(S018) SAHK Jockey Club Marion Fang Conductive
Learning Centre (SCCC Section) (Direct application to
the centre)

TR RS G 7RG [EXEE 0 (HRRIE
gfi 5 F10y) (GE BT (A 0 FHES)

07/2024

PS032

(S032) PLK Chao King Lin Early Learning Centre
(SCCC Section)
Or B e SR BBy (RRRa S drs)

09/2024

24

30

32

29

PS033

(S033) NAAC Chan Yin Chuen Child Enrichment
Centre (SCCC Section)

Al S IS )[R EE A S o L (R R4 5 0

08/2024

32

33

23

PS043

(S043) Amazing Lutheran Child Development Centre
(SCCC section)

ER R AR L B AR e o (RERA) S )

09/2024

12

17

14

19

District:

Mg

Kowloon City
JUEESK

PDO002

(D002) HKSD Bradbury Child Care Centre (for
hearing impaired children)

FERR  EAfe g L RO (R E 2R E

ifilica

08/2024

District:

Mg

Shamshuipo
HIKH

PS010

(S010) SAHK Shek Kip Mei Pre-school Centre (SCCC
Section)

il L MU GNEZCA) Lala Sl Cisn A La A W

08/2024

26

36

67

37

PS022

(S022) HHS Cheung Sha Wan Centre
77 RS I

08/2024

30

125

79

53

PS024

(S024) HHS Fu Cheong Centre(SCCC Section)

e E & ol (Fkah )

08/2024

18

44

50

47
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(S034) SAHK Pak Tin Pre-School Centre (SCCC
PS034 Section) 08/2024 21 16 28 33
R A e (] P 20 5 o p CRER A 0y
(S042) PLK Malina Ngai (Sham Shui Po) Child
PS042 Development Centre (SCCC Section) 09/2024 13 22 19 23
Or B s il SO (Z/KEY ) Sl B g Aoy (RERAN )
(S045) PLK Malina Ngai (Hoi Tat) Child Development
PS045 Centre (SCCC Section) 08/2024 23 44 32 29
Ur B e S O ) bl B ag e by CRpRA 5 H0s )
(S047) Bravo Lutheran Child Development Centre
PS047 (SCCC Section) 09/2024 2 27 5 14
P& it O B B v (CEE IR AN )
District: Tsuen Wan
S B
(S004) HHS Tai Wo Hau Centre (SCCC Section)
PS004 . N N 08/2024 30 171 42 27
i B AT L0 (RERSD e 00
(S009) SAHK Shek Wai Kok Pre-school Centre
PS009 o N 08/2024 36 50 102 22
e M AE T e B A 40 e e
(S027) SAHK Cheung Shan Pre-school Centre
PS027 (SCCC Section) 08/2024 18 15 25 78
R EE e 40 S r CRETRAN i Hrs)
District: North (Sheung Shui, Fanling)
HE JEEE( /K R 48)
(S014) HHS Tin Ping Centre
PS014 i N 08/2024 22 99 58 11
& R
(S020) HKCS Cheung Wah Child Care Centre
PS020 . N N 09/2024 19 73 63 7
A B B R R RS S 0
District: Shatin
Ml - VOH
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(S005) HHS Chun Shek Centre
PS005 N 08/2024 28 68 49 17
EFEEROTL
(S011) SAHK Lung Hang Pre-school Centre (SCCC
PS011 Section) 08/2024 19 28 47 30
R AR e = 2 o p CRERA S 0
(S031) NAAC Child Enlightenment Centre (SCCC
PS031 Section) 08/2024 9 28 24 43
[ vy 2 o Bl ) O U (CRETR A e )
(S046) The Salvation Army Chun Yeung Child Care
PS046 Centre (SCCC Section) 09/2024 7 23 6 10
Rttt B e 4 5 Hury CREZRZ Sy )
District: Tai Po
& pNii
S017) HHS Alice Louey Centre
PS017 ( Ry N 08/2024 24 49 15 19
i B B Hip (e A L
(S037) HCA Hong Chi Kwong Fuk Pre-School Centre
PS037 (SCCC Section) 09/2024 11 15 22 13
[ 2 e [ B0 [ R S i O B U (RER A o L)
(S040) Hong Chi Pinehill Pre-school Centre (SCCC
PS040 section) 09/2024 24 9 9 18
ERA s S B s (CRERA )
District: Tin Shui Wai
s FOKE
(S035) TWGHs Mr and Mrs Liu Lit Mo Child
PS035 Development Centre (SCCC Section) 08/2024 20 89 14 43
SR — [r P A O 8 o e e o (R4 S )
District: Tuen Mun
i REL
S001) Caritas Lok Hing Child Care Centre
PS001 ( A N 08/2024 53 87 95 38
AL S U0

Page 5 of 6




Social Welfare Department Client Information System

Special Child Care Centre
Vacancy for the New School Year 2024-2025 (as at 28/02/2024)
FERgh S
2024 - 2025 FEEZEEER (E£2024402H28H )

Centre Centre Name Date Available No. of No. of case(s) as 1st | No. of case(s) as 2nd | No. of case(s) as 3rd
Code (Month/Year) | Vacancy(ies) loc. preference* loc. preference* loc. preference*
SRV SRV FHEt A AZEH ZZHRE H DAt RS —iERE | U0 RS 8RR | DA Ry EsE =5
(A %) ISR (EES vesh SOESEEFES vqE SNSRI (EES =l
(S016) HKCCCC Tuen Mun Special Child Care
PS016 Centre 09/2024 45 103 63 73
A 2 @ Tt @ P R B
(S036) NAAC Child Advancement Centre (SCCC
PS036 Section) 09/2024 17 26 53 75
A S A e b CREERAN )
District: Yuen Long
HlE - TTH
S021) HHS Shui Pin Wai Centre
PS021 ( R R 08/2024 47 117 72 31
T E KR E 0
(S029) PLK Malina Ngai (Yuen Long) Child
PS029 Development Centre (SCCC Section) 09/2024 18 39 110 49
O B EHR S (TR BA) Sl s ey CRERAD )

* Cases with preference(s) of "area", "district", or "region" are not included.

* DAMRG ~ il Sl g Ry PR ([ ZE 30 AR AE Y -

*** End of Report ***

Page 6 of 6




